E
X
8
0
 S
E
R
IE

INSERTION FLOW SENSOR
Specifications
HOW TO ORDER
EX80 SERIES ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW SENSORS
19026 72ND AVE SOUTH, KENT, WA 98032 USA
(P) 253.872.0284   (F) 253.872.0285
WWW.SEAMETRICS.COM   1.800.975.8153
LT-11791-B
03-23-04
       EX81 - _________
          EX82 - _________
                        (Place Material Code here)
50
100
150
200
60˚ 70˚ 80˚ 90˚ 100˚ 110˚ 120˚ 130˚ 140˚
P.S. I
Temperature  ˚F
PVC WORKING PRESSURE
VS. TEMPERATURE
DIMENSIONS:
FITTINGS AVAILABILITY
   1”          1-1/2"          2"          3"          4"          6"          8"
• Min           .54     1.3            2           4.5             8           18           31
• Max           54    127         209         461         794       1800      3120
FLOW RANGE (GPM)
3.953.95
2.80
(TOP OF TEE)
EX81  5.85
EX82  6.85
E
X
8
0
 S
E
R
I E
S
 E
L
E
C
T
R
O
M
A
G
N
E
T
I C
I N
S
E
R
T
I O
N
F